
Our Lady of Mount Carmel

Women's High School Basketball

2017-18

Day Month Date Location Opponent Time Notes

Sat November 18 @ Edmonson(Scrimmage JV 1:00 V: 2:30

Tues. November 21 vs St. Maria Goretti (Scrimmage) JV 6:00 V: 7:30 Seton Keo.

Sat. November 25 @ BBOWS Play-Day

Mon. November 27 @ Concordia Prep V: 4:00

Thurs. November 30 vs Roland Park CS JV: 6:00 V: 7:30 Seton Keo

Sat. December 2 @ Jump Ball Invitational in Va.

Wed. December 6 @ St. Timothy* JV: 4:00 V: 5:30

Fri. December 8 vs Severn* JV: 6:00 V: 7:30 Seton Keo

Sat December 9 @ Shirts vs Skins @ Coppin State vs Poly 12:45

Wed. December 13 @ Maryvale* JV 4:00 V: 5:30

Mon. December 18 vs Randallstown V: 6:30 Seton Keo

Wed, December 20 vs St. Frances JV: 6:00 V: 7:30 Seton Keo

Wed.-Fri December 27-29 So. Carolina Tournament

Wed. January 3 vs St. Paul's* JV: 4:15 V:6:00

Fri. January 5 @ Mt. de Sales* JV: 4:00 V: 5:30

Wed. January 10 vs St. John's Catholic Prep* JV: 4:45 V: 6:30

Fri-Sat January 12--13 @ Mayors Academy @ Morgan State

12 vs Western V:3:00

13 vs City V:  11:15am

Fri. January 19 @ Mercy* JV: 5:00 V: 7:00

Sat. January 20 @ Public v Private @ TBA TBA

vs. Chesapeake BC

Wed. January 24 vs Annapolis Christian* JV: 4:15 V: 6:00

Fri. January 26 @ St. Mary's* JV 4:00 V: 5:30

Mon. January 29 vs Glenelg Country* JV: 4:15 V: 6:00

Wed. January 31 vs IND* JV: 5:15 V: 7:00

Fri. February 2 @ Notre Dame Prep* JV: 4:00 V: 5:30

Tues. February 6 vs Friends (Senior Night) V: 6:00

Fri. February 9 IAAM Tournament @ Higher Seed\

Tues. February 13 IAAM Quarterfinals @ Higher Seed

Thurs. February 15 IAAM Semifinals @ Higher Seed

Sun. February 18 IAAM Championship @ Stevenson U. 
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